SPS
Periarticular Plates
• Introduction
• Operative Technique
• Ordering Information
2
Introduction
The newly designed Periarticular

The Table Plate Bender (702900) shown below can be used to
facilitate precise bending using the contoured bending sleeves.
Ordering Information
StSt StSt Plate Holes
Left Right Length
REF REF mm
435602S 435622S 42 2
435604S 435624S 78 4
435606S 435626S 114 6
435608S 435628S 150 8
435610S 435630S 186 10
435612S 435632S 222 12
435614S 435634S 258 14
StSt StSt Plate Holes
Left Right Length
REF REF mm
435002S 435022S 34 2